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NOTE:
- These are the top scores achieved by each archer. They are provided so that archers can check for accuracy, and chart their progress.
- Only the top three scores for each Kingdom count for the competition part of the IKAC.
- Please email all changes and corrections to ikac@detommaso.org
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Rank
Loric MacLoughlin

Robert Thorne
Thorfinn Kolsson

Karl the Piper
Mark vondem Falkenstemm

Freda Goundersdotter
Robert of Yorkshire

Josi de La Tour
Randall of Middleford
James Cunningham
Ronan MacMorton
Arion the Wanderer

Eckhart von Eschenbach
Richard SeamRipper

Gilbert Ost Westley
Shadhra Aliya

Ailinn Shadowfox
Bjorn Kolbjornsson

Tyrfingr von Wolfsberg
Qara Gan

Druid Aukring
Margaret Hamilton
Edward MacTavish

Tyrfingr von Wolfsberg
Dolan Madoc

Barktooth of the Short Beard
Drahomira von Augsburg

Dianora Salviati
Steitan der Bogenschutz
Ben of Glenn Medonach

James Wolfden
Airt the Scot

Grendal
Trystan ap Rhys
Alanna O'Keefe

Vittoria di Ipalumbo
Jennifer Lee

Marioun Golightly
Mari the Far Traveled

Lyneya del Fildi

Sca Name
Dragon's Laire

Illiton
Dragon's Laire
Nahrun Kabirun

Caldarium
Caerthe

Middleford
Northern Mists

Middleford
Havenholde

Nant-Y-Drwyddon
Dragon's Laire
An Dun Theine

Citadel of the Southern
Pass

Middleford
Madrone

Hawks Hollow
Dragon's Laire
Hawks Hollow

Fontaine dans Sable
al-Barran

Lion's Gate
Middleford

Hawks Hollow
Lonely Tower
Black Rose

Hawks Hollow
Cloondara
al-Barran

Gleann Medonach
Lion's Gate

Scorpions Hollow
Cloondara
Cloondara
Black Rose

Nant-Y-Drwyddon
Scorpions Hollow

Ben Dunfirth
Scorpions Hollow

Blaiddwyn

Sca Group
AN TIR

MIDREALM
AN TIR

OUTLANDS
WEST

OUTLANDS
ANSTEORRA

WEST
ANSTEORRA
MIDREALM
MERIDIES

AN TIR
MERIDIES

OUTLANDS

ANSTEORRA
AN TIR

OUTLANDS
AN TIR

OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS

AN TIR
ANSTEORRA
OUTLANDS
CALONTIR

EAST
OUTLANDS

WEST
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS

AN TIR
OUTLANDS

WEST
WEST
EAST

MERIDIES
OUTLANDS

EALDORMERE
OUTLANDS
OUTLANDS

Kingdom
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Recurve
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow
Longbow

Bow Type Name
232
204
200
198
197
196
186
176
176
158
146
146
146
144

144
138
134
134
124
122
116
116
114
112
106
96
82
81
70
66
64
60
55
51
50
50
48
46
36
26

Score


